
ELISE



ELISE

• Elise 80: 15.5PAR38DIM/927SP15 bulb
11PAR30SNDIM/927SP15 bulb



888 MARIN STREET SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124 
PABLODESIGNS.COM

DIMENSIONS

ELISE ALUMINUM

FINISH OPTIONS

ELISE

Frosted White /
Silver

Frosted White /
Black

Frosted White /
Brass

ELISE 32ELISE 18ELISE 12 ELISE 48 ELISE 60 ELISE 80

4.5"
(12cm)

48"
(122cm)

4.5"
(12cm)

60"
(152cm)

4.5"
(12cm)

32"
(81cm)

5"
(12.7cm)

80"
(203cm)

3"
(7.6cm)

18"
(45.7cm)

2.5"

12"

(6.4cm)

(30.5cm)


